
It is intimated that some candidates who had already been called twice earlier for 

document checking (through First call & Final and Last Call) in PSTCL for the post of LDC/Typist 
against CRA-10/2021, are inadvertently included in the list of candidates called for first call of 
document checking on dated 11.09.2023 (Monday) in the office of Dy. CE/HR & Admin (public notice 

uploaded on dated 01.09.2023) 

Provisional 

As candidates had already been given last and final chance, therefore through this 
public notice call for document checking of following candidates in PSTCL is hereby cancelled for 

dated 11.09.2023 

Combined 
Merit No. 

460 

487 

490 

852 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Regd. Office: PSEB, Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 147001, Punjab, India) 

Corporate ldentity Number: U40109PB2010SGCO33814 
Office of Dy. Chief Engineer/HR & Admin., Shakti Sadan, Patiala 

Website: www.pstcl.org Email ID - se-admin@pstcl.org 

885 

PSTCL 
Application 
Sequence 

No. 

PSTL020585 

PSTLO38506 

PSTL043417 

PSTLO26215 

PSTLO28699 

Roll No. 

220307060393 

230411060085 

230307060565 

psicl 

320307060284 

320307060 1 80 

Candidate's Name 

BHARTI 

VEERPAL KAUR 

SAVITA 

STEFFY KAMBOJ 

DIVYA 

Father's Name 

CHANDER 

SHEKHAR 

BAGHEL SINGH 

DARSHAN 

KUMAR 

SARWAN KUMAR 

BALVEER CHAND 

This issues with the approval of competent authority. 

Category 
Applied 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

BC Only 

BC Only 

Gender 

F 

Date of 
Birth 

28-06 
1993 

05-01 
1994 

02-12 
1995 

22-03 
1997 

13-09 
1992 

Marks 
obtained 
(out of 

Hundered) 

Under Secretary/Recrditrhent 
PSTCL, Patiala 

71.00 

70.64 

70.64 

66 77 

66.52 
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