

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

(Regd. Office: PSEB, Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 147001, Punjab, India) Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 Office of Dy. Chief Engineer/HR & Admin., Shakti Sadan, Patiala

Website: www.pstcl.org

Email ID - se-admin@pstcl.org

It is intimated that some candidates who had already been called twice earlier for document checking (through First call & Final and Last Call) in PSTCL for the post of LDC/Typist against CRA-10/2021, are inadvertently included in the list of candidates called for first call of document checking on dated 11.09.2023 (Monday) in the office of Dy. CE/HR & Admin (public notice uploaded on dated 01.09.2023)

As candidates had already been given last and final chance, therefore through this public notice call for document checking of following candidates in PSTCL is hereby cancelled for dated 11.09.2023

Provisional Combined Merit No.	PSTCL Application Sequence No.	Roll No.	Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Category Applied	Gender	Date of Birth	Marks obtained (out of Hundered)
460	PSTL020585	220307060393	BHARTI	CHANDER SHEKHAR	EWS	F	28-06- 1993	71.00
487	PSTL038506	230411060085	VEERPAL KAUR	BAGHEL SINGH	EWS	F	05-01- 1994	70.64
490	PSTL043417	230307060565	SAVITA	DARSHAN KUMAR	EWS	F	02-12- 1995	70.64
852	PSTL026215	320307060284	STEFFY KAMBOJ	SARWAN KUMAR	BC Only	F	22-03- 1997	66 77
885	PSTL028699	320307060180	DIVYA	BALVEER CHAND	BC Only	F	13-09- 1992	66.52

This issues with the approval of competent authority.

Under Secretary/Recruitment